
Participating Lenders - Trained Loan Consultants

City of Oakland Homeownership Programs

Academy Mortgage Corporation

Chris Roberts Chris.Roberts@AcademyMortgage.com (510) 368-5858 CalHFA, MCC

All California Mortgage/APMC

Brenda Wyatt BWyatt@allcalifornia.com (510) 761-7071 CalHFA, MCC, Layers

American Pacific Mortgage Loans

Heather Headley heather.headley@apmortgage.com (510) 593-7285 CalHFA, MCC, Layers

Bank of America

Roddy Cheung roddy.s.cheung@bankofamerica.com (415) 640-6621 Cantonese, BMRs, MCC

Derek Kam derek.kam@bankofamerica.com (510) 676-8883 Cantonese/ Mandarin

Alma Robles alma.robles@bankofamerica.com (510) 566-3034 Spanish

Michael Thaxton Michael.Thaxton@bankofamerica.com (510) 482-6069

Bay Equity Home Loans LLC

Sherrie Fico sfico@bayeq.com (925) 980-4046 CalHFA, MCC, Layers

Kimberly Silverman ksilverman@bayeq.com (510) 812-2411 Renovation Specialist

Best Capital Funding - Meriwest Mortgage

Kevin Brindley kevin@myhomegateway.com (415) 751-3400 BMRs, MCC, WISH

Caliber Home Loans

Shawn A Augustus shawn.augustus@caliberhomeloans.com (925) 705-0161 CalHFA, MCC, GSFA

Leslie Harvey Leslie.Harvey@Caliberhomeloans.com (925) 357-6264 Construction Lending

Charene Wigton Charene.Wigton@Caliberhomeloans.com (925) 984-3996

Guaranteed Rate, Inc.

May Montana may.montana@guaranteedrate.com (415) 710-6651

Guild Mortgage

Ashley Bauer-Logan abauer@guildmortgage.com (702) 373-4036 CalHFA, MCC, S8

Susannah Harte susannahh@guildmortgage.net (510) 409-1061 CalHFA, MCC, BMRs, S8

Sandra Smith sandras@guildmortgage.net (510) 301-0198 CalHFA, MCC, BMRs, S8

Land Home Financial Services

Riley Sullivan Riley.Sullivan@lhfs.com (925) 766-6369 House2Home Grant

MUFG Union Bank, N.A.

Thilo Dreuth thilo.dreuth@unionbank.com (925) 525-8177 3% down, no-MI loan

Olen Grant olen.grant@unionbank.com (510) 755-1516

Helena M. Jones helena.jones@unionbank.com (510) 385-7721

Opes Advisors, Inc.

Paula Harrell pharrell@opesadvisors.com (510) 915-2580 Spanish

Patelco Credut Union

Justin Owens jowens@patelco.org (415) 308-4363

RPM Mortgage, Inc.

Raymond Glover rglover@rpm-mtg.com (925) 788-8150

Troy Johnson TJohnson@rpm-mtg.com (925) 627-7129 VA Loans

Carrie Sanford csanford@rpm-mtg.com (925) 788-1029 CalHFA, GSFA

Self Help Federal Credit Union

Vanessa Diaz vdiaz@self-helpfcu.org (707) 674-3322 Spanish, ITIN
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Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Elizabeth Bolanos elizabeth.bolanos@wellsfargo.com (510) 715-1259

Lennox Byer lennox.byer@wellsfargo.com (925) 362-6718

Mariana Flores-Herrera mariana.flores-herrera@wellsfargo.com (510) 798-2999 Spanish

Ken Le ken.v.le@wellsfargo.com (510) 517-2972 Vietnamese

Tina Rose Lenderman tina.r.lenderman@wellsfargo.com (510) 386-5578

Jacqueline Malic jacqueline.c.malic@wellsfargo.com (510) 772-7628 Spanish

Joanna Ramos Joanna.L.Ramos@wellsfargo.com (415) 823-8027

Jared Reichardt jared.reichardt@wellsfargo.com (408) 930-4297

Dora Shears Dora.J.Shears@wellsfargo.com (510) 303-3997
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